Form for filing Rate Schedules For Rullitt County, Kentucky
. Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

First Revision of Original SHEET No., 1

BULLITT WATER COMPANY ' : CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3061

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original SHEET NO., 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

BATE
Domestic, Commercial and Industrial PER UNIT

. ' R per {1,000 Gallons
(I : -
| First 1,000 Gallons 4%E£ $1.95

Second 1,000 Gallons 1.90
Next 2,000 Gallons .85 *
Next 2,000 Gallons ' S AL
Next 2,000 Gallons - Lb S ' 70 %
Next 2,000 Gallons ' .70 *®
: 10,000 Gallons to 200,000 Gallons .65 *
. “Over. 200,000 Gallons .50 *

* per 1,000 Gallons

- MINIMUM CHARGES

For 1 inch meter or smaller $ 3.85 per ponth

For 1-1/2 inch meter 10.20 per nonth

- For 2 inch meter 15.00 per nmonth
DELAYED PAYMENT PENALTY ‘ Ca 6/3)

?

The above tarrif is net. On all accounts nof paid in
full within ten (10) days after the date of bill, ten

per cent (10%) will be added to the amount shown.” z: Flﬁb(:
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”E OF ISSUE ecumbet 29 L 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 1970
ISSUED Bxﬁg;?/g TITLE President

Nante of'folcer
~ Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 5184 dated December 8§, 1965, e




' FOR Western Bullitt County, Kentucky

2&5.0.\ KK. No._ . |

Sheet No. b §

BULLITT WATER COMPANY Cancelling P.S.G. Ky. No. &l ]

First Revis-Shecet No. 1
o

RULES AND REGULATIONS

' CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE: -

'aonustlc, Commercial and Industrial

- WHATER CONSUMPTION RATE FER 1,000 GALLONS

Pirst 1,000 Gallons $§ 1.9%
Second 1,000 Gallons 1.90
Hext 2,000 Gallons . +85%
Next 2,000 Gallons ' «75%
Next 2,000 Gallons ’ «70®
Hext 2,000 Gallons « 70"
10,000 Gallons to 200,000 Gnllenu ) «65%
Over 200,000 Gallons «30%

_ *per 1,000 Gallons
MINIMUM CHARGES

For 1 inch meter or smaller $ 3.85 per month

For 1-1/2 inch meter _ 10.20 per month
For 2 inch meter o 15.00 per month

DELAYED PAYMENT PEHALTY

‘Tha above tariff is net. On all accounts not paid in full (ZZ)
within thirty (30) days after date bill, ten (10%8) per cent will
be added to the smount owed.

i

ISSUED BY

DATE OF ISSUE_July 15- 1574 DATE EFFECTIVEJuly 15 1974

_ Mont Da Year
R | HOnETs south Third Street
Secretary-Treasurer Louisville, Ky. 40202

Title _ ' Address




Ly FOR__BULLITT COUNTY
«.- B

» P.5.C. Ky. No. 1
PA?E - ‘ Original Sheet No. 2-A
w _ Cancellipg P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.

™ ——

RULES AND REGULATIONS

e

Second Consecutive Page

11. 1£f, at the request or for the convenience of the cwner or occupant
of a property used for residemtial purposes, water is furnished through a
single meter thereby serving more than ome customer (i.e., an apartment
building, a trailer court or similar multiple use), them the minimum
charge stated inm the rate schedule shall be multiplied by the number of
individual customers served through said single meter and the product
‘thereof shall be the minimum charge made for service te such property.
The term “customer™ as herein used is defined to mean & separate occupancy
such as an apartment, & house trailer, ome-half of a double house and the

o

\
¥, :

CHECKED
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

AUG 1 5 1966
)20 f &
ENGINEERING DIVISION
‘D_A'Fiz OF 1ISSUE July 7, 1966 DATE EFFECTIVE August I, 1966
Month Day Year : Month Day Year

ISSUED BY Ralph J. Schmidt President 6914 Preston M&M.
ame ol Qificer Title ‘-‘g-‘k’ sl Address



